
Blauer See

Der Neue Bach

Rhader Bach

Lehmbruchgraben

Frankenbach

U
nt

er
er

Sc
he

rm
be

c k
er

M
üh

le
nb

ac
h

Scherm
becker M

ühlenbach

Süt tersbach

Z it t erbach

W
al

db
ac

h

W aldbach

che Bach

M
üh

len
ba

ch

Rüst ebach

Rh
ad

er
 M

üh
le

nb
ac

h

Rhader Bach
H

am
m

bach

Schafsbach

Schermbecker Straße

ra
ße

Dorstener Straße

Erler Straße

Sc
he

rm
be

ck
er

St
ra

ße

Marienthaler Straße

Erler Straße

A31

B224

B58

B58

L6
07

Bricht

Deuten

Endeln

Erle

Rhade

Sölten

Schermbeck

"_

0 0,35 0,7 1,05 1,4 1,75
KilometerBlauer See

Der Neue Bach

Rhader Bach

Lehmbruchgraben

Frankenbach

U
nt

er
er

Sc
he

rm
be

c k
er

M
üh

le
nb

ac
h

Scherm
becker M

ühlenbach

Süt tersbach

Z it t erbach

W
al

db
ac

h

W aldbach

che Bach

M
üh

len
ba

ch

Rüst ebach

Rh
ad

er
 M

üh
le

nb
ac

h

Rhader Bach
H

am
m

bach

Schafsbach

Schermbecker Straße

ra
ße

Dorstener Straße

Erler Straße

Sc
he

rm
be

ck
er

St
ra

ße

Marienthaler Straße

Erler Straße

A31

B224

B58

B58

L6
07

Bricht

Deuten

Endeln

Erle

Rhade

Sölten

Schermbeck

"_

0 0,35 0,7 1,05 1,4 1,75
Kilometer

A1

A1 A1

A1

A1

A2 A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A5

A5

A5

A5 A6

A5 A6

A5

A5A3
A6

A6

A6

A6

A3
A3

A3

A3


